
Subbase Drydock 
Parcel #162, Subbase 
S 0803 
T 
F 

Name / Address 

Steve Rampino/Sun Bowt Ocean Services 

Estimate 
Date Estimate # 

6/13/2007 118 

fr
MottlAitt ,6 0

Terms Project 

Proposal Bertha Landing C... 

Description Qty Cost Total 
Drydock Haul Out: 70' (reserved for Thursday, 
July 5th 2007 through Wednesitduly 11th, 
2007.) ti ta5 TALI°

Laydays 4 1144 apt 1,O" .-tutY g 

Pressure wash bottom, scrape and sand off marine 
growth, apply two coats of primer over entire 
bottom, paint two coats of bottom paint with a 
third coat at the water line. LABOR: 
Materials: includes epoxy 235 primer, bottom paint, 
and all miscellaneous materials.** 

**Does not include tines. 
**Steve, usually we require a $500 deposit to 
reserve your drydock date, but because you are 
valued customer, we are waiving the deposit. 
1-lowever, if for any reason you decide to cancel 
your drydock haul out, please contact me as soon 
as possible. Thank you! 

70 

4 

1 

1 

21.00 

250.00 

5,300.00 

4,100.00 

1,470.00 

1,000.00 

5,300.00 

4,100.00 

Total $11,870.00 

Signature  

EFTA00616397


