

Subbase Drydock

Parcel #162, Subbase
St. Thomas USVI 00803

T [REDACTED]
F [REDACTED]

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
6/13/2007	118

Contact: *maie* \$510 Deposit

Name / Address
Steve Rampino/Sun Bowt Ocean Services

Terms	Project
Proposal	Bertha Landing C...

Description	Qty	Cost	Total
Drydock Haul Out: 70' (reserved for Thursday, July 5th 2007 through Wednesday, July 11th, 2007.) Round Trip <i>Round Trip</i>	70	21.00	1,470.00
Laydays <i>On Dock Aug 1st - Aug 4th</i>	4	250.00	1,000.00
Pressure wash bottom, scrape and sand off marine growth, apply two coats of primer over entire bottom, paint two coats of bottom paint with a third coat at the water line. LABOR:	1	5,300.00	5,300.00
Materials: includes epoxy 235 primer, bottom paint, and all miscellaneous materials.**	1	4,100.00	4,100.00
<p>**Does not include zincs. **Steve, usually we require a \$500 deposit to reserve your drydock date, but because you are valued customer, we are waiving the deposit. However, if for any reason you decide to cancel your drydock haul out, please contact me as soon as possible. Thank you!</p>			
		Total	\$11,870.00

Signature _____